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NO TRANSFORMER NEEDE

71 2 3 4 5 6

81"C 92'C 42"C <30'c 38"C61'C 75"C

66"C 79"C 84'C 95'C 46'C 34'C 42'C

Location

Hi-Spot 50

R50
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SYLUANIA

The Hi-Srrot 5()-

Mini-halogen bulbs give the ultimate stylish

brilliant light but have always earried the burden

of having to install a transformer until now

With the new Hi-Spot 50 you can enjoy

TVIINTATI'RTSATION

STRATGHT

FROIVI THE MATNSi.

sparkling-erisp halogen Iight simply by fitting

our revolutieinary new bulb into your existing

E'trzi sgrot light soe [<ets. lt's the srnallest, long life

mains voltage halogen bulb in the world, and

will add a sophistie ated toue h to any environment.

With the Hi-Spot 50 less is clearly more.
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COMPARED WITH ORDINARY INCANDESCENT SPOTS THE HI-SPOT

RANGE FITS FLUSH WITH CEILINGS GIVING A SMARTER LOOK.

.8

LIGHT IS THE MOST IMFORTANT ELEMENT OF HOME DECORATION.

HFSPOT 50 SHOWS OFF DISPLAYS TO THEIR FULL POTENTIAL.

Sylrrania- A lsrorrrce of inspiration-



Hi-Spot Range
Halogen
Hi-Spot

I ncandescent
Ref lector

Hi-Spot 50 VW
Hi-Spot 63/80 v !!1
Hi-Spot 951120 !!v

HI-SPOT'S EXCELLENT COLOUR RENDERING SHOWS COLOURS

IN THEIR TRUE LIGHT.
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THE HI.SPOT RANGE ALSO OFFERS A SUPERB LONG LIFE,

LASTING OVER TWICE AS LONG AS ORDINARY INCANDESCENT SPOTS.

The Fti-Spot Range.

Anyone who can change a bulb can now enioy pure,

sparkling-crisp halogen light in an instant. Thanks

to the Hi-Spot range it's simple. Choose the

appropriate Hi-Spot from our comprehensive range,

ENJOY THE

TRANSFORMATION

VI'TTHOI.IT THE

TRANSFORMER.
insert into your existing E27 spot light socket

and watch the transf ormation. Everything looks

better, you even feel better. lt's like redecorating

your surroundings at a flick of a switch. So to

transform your world, switch on to Hi-Spot

Sylrrania- A srolrr(cre of inspiration-



Ligfrt Distribrrtion (Drrrrres.

Hi-Spot 63

5llw ALUMINIUM COATING

10' 1O'SPOT

302010 0 102030
B€am Angl€ (degrees)

1000 lx Ia'
250 lx

111 lx

63 lx

25'FL00D

333 lx

3000

2500

2000

1500

1000

s00

1 200

1 000

800

600

400

200

s €

o 700 mm 20
Beam

100
Angle

3

1m

o43mm

o 887 mm

Hi-Spot 80
10'

A'0"

7000

6000

5000

4000

3000

2000

1000

1O'SPOT

302010 0 102030
Beam Angle (degrees)

'10'sP0T

302010 0 102030
Beam Ansle (dssre€s)

25'

1300 lx
R zs'
I

325 lx

145 lx

80lx

s 1774mm

25'FL00D

2010 0 1020
Bsam Anql€ (deqrees)

25" FL00D

Beam Angle

3

-
E

1200

1 000

800

600

400

200

sllw ALUMINIUM GOATING

75W ALUMINIUM COATING

1375 lx

o 700 mm

6 525 mm

8
E
E

g

7000

6000

5000

4000

3000

2000

1 000

o 887 mm

1 400

1200

lo00

800

600

400

200

Hi-Spot 95
A,'

&,,

7000

6000

5000

4000

3000

2000

1000

9000

7500

6000

4500

3000

1 500

8."

:4"

&r"

s 536 mm

2450

a 2100

;17505
E 1400

r 1050

700

350

3500

€i 3000

; 25oos
E 2000
j 

1500

1000

500

2450

= 2100
6
:17s0s
d 1400

J roso

700

350

765 lx

1110 lx

a35 lx

lx

430 lx

10 A'o'

1m

o 175 mm

o 350 mm

o 700 mm

o 700 mm

10" SPOT

302010 0 102030
Beam Angte (degrees)

1O'SPOT

302010 0 102030
Beam Angle {deqrees)

10" SPOT

302010 0 102030
Beam Anslo (d6sr6€s)

30'FLo0D

302010 0 102030
B€am Angle (degrees)

30" FL00D

302010 0 102030
Beam Angle (degrees)

s0'FL00D

302010 0 102030
Beam Angle ldegrees)

s

75W ALUMINIUM COATING

lllllw ALUMINIUM COATING

75W DICHROIC COATING
"COOL BEAM'

o 1608 mm

o 1608 mm

€

5

8750

7500

6250

5000

3750

2500

1250

a 536 mm

o 1608 mm

o 700 mm

\r

4,, 10" SPOT

0 102030

flm'

3500 lx

875

o 1608 mm

30" FL00D

302010 0 102030
B€am Angle (dBgrces)

30'FL00D

Hi-Spot 120

75W ATUMINIUM COATING

7000

6 6000

: 5ooo

I aooo

J 3000

2000

1 000

-
E

2450

2100

1750

1400

1 050

700

350o 525 mm

5

9000

7500

6000

4500

3000

1500

3500

3000

2500

2000

1 500

1000

500

Beam Angle (degrees)

'10. sPoT
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lllOW ALUMINIUM COATING

4,,

2m

302010 0 r02030
Beam Angle (degrees)

390 lx

4."

s 2144 mm 302010 0 102030
Beam Angl€ (degrees)



Tlre FIi-Spot@ 5().

Product
Description
(Wattage & Beam Angle)

Coating Max (mm)
Overall
Lenglh

Max (mm)
Rim

Diameter

Average
Lile
(h)

Luminous
Peak

lntensity (cd)

Voltage
(v)

Arlicle no
Blister
Pack

Ailicle no.
Sleeve

(230i240V)

40w F125" Aluminium
-70

50.17 2000 950 230t240 21082 21081t21084

DIMENSIONS (mm) Scale 1 :1

a24

54 REF

73.5

77 +2

Tlre Fti-Spot@ Flange-

Coil compact

Lens clear

Reflector aluminium

Cap - E14 (lEC 61-1)

a 50.17 t0.4
nE 2s"

IA
237 lx

lx

!

mE
t

1000

800

600
400
200

302010 0102030
mm Beam Angle (degrees)

Prod uct
Description

Coaling Max (mm)
0verall
Lenglh

Average
Lile
(h)

Luminous
Peak

lntensily (cd)

Vollage
(v)

Alticle
n0.

(230t240U1

Max
B

(mm)
im

Beam

Diameler
Angle

(')

Hi-Spot 63

50w sP 10' Aluminium 91 64.50 2500 3000 230t240 10" 21125t21127

50w FL 25" Aluminium 91 64.50 2500 1000 2301240 25' 21126t21128

Hi-Spot 80

50w sP 10' Aluminium 108 B1 2500 4000 230t240 10' 21131t21161

ProduGt
Descriplion

Coatinq Max (mm)
Overall
Length

Max (mm)
Rim

Diameter

Average
Lile
(h)

Luminous
Peak

lnlensily (cd)

Voltage
(v)

Article
n0.

(230t240U1

Beam
Angle

(')

50w FL 25" Aluminium 108 81 2500 1100 230t240 25" 21132t21162

75W SP 10' Aluminium 108 81 3000 5500 230t240 10' 21133t21163

75W FL 25" Aluminium 108 81 3000 1300 230t240 25" 21134t21164

Hi-Spot 95

75W SP 10' Dichroic 91 97.00 3000 7500 2301240 10' 21290t21292

Product
Description

Coating Max (mm) Max (mm)
Overall Rim
Length Diameler

Average
Lile
(h)

Luminous
Peak

lnlensity (cd)

Voltage
(v)

Ailicle
n0.

(230t240U1

Beam
Angle

(')

75W FL 30" Dichroic 91 97.00 3000 2400 230t240 30" 21291t21293

75W SP 10" Aluminium 91 97.00 3000 6900 230t240 10" 21230t21232

75W FL 30' Aluminium 91 97.00 3000 2200 230t240 30' 21231t21233
'100W SP 10' Aluminium 91 97.00 3000 10000 230t240 10" 21234t21236

100w FL 30' Aluminium 91 97.00 3000 3500 2301240 30' 21235t21237

Hi-Spot 120

75W SP 10' Aluminium 136 122.00 3000 6900 2301240 10" 21140t21142

Producl
Description

Coating Luminous
Peak

lnlensily (cd)

Voltage
(v)

Max (mm) Max (mm) Average
Overall Rim Lile
Lenglh Diameler (h)

Beam Arlicle
Angle

(') (230t240U)
n0.

75W FL 30' Aluminium 136 122.00 3000 2200 230t240 30" 21141t21143

100w sP 10' Aluminium 136 122.00 3000 10000 230t240 10" 21144t21146
'100w FL 30' Aluminium 136 122.00 3000 3500 230t240 30' 21145t21147

(Hi-Sp0t 63, 80, 95,120 have E27 base)

Also available - Hi-Spot ES50 with GU10 cap and New Hi-Spot ESD50 wilh GZ10 cap. Separale leallet available 0n requesl.

Sylvania resetves the right to change data and specification without notice. Data for guidance only.

SYLVANIA LIGHTING INTERNATIONAL Ll[,4 ITED, AVIS WAY, NEWHAVEN, BNg OED TELr o1273 5158] 1 FAX 01273 512688

uK 06/97


